
Eastern Medical College, Cumilla 
Office of the Phase-1 Coordinator 

Ref No.:                        Date: 01-09-2023 

Integrated Teaching and Generic Topics on Medical Humanities 
Schedule for EMC-19 (Session: 2022-23) 

(Venue: Lecture Hall-1  Time: 12:30 pm – 2:30 pm) 
 

Topics Date Day 
Term-I 

1. Coronary Artery Disease (CAD) 14/09/2023 Thursday 
2. Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease (COPD) 19/10/2023 Thursday 
3. Anaemia 09/11/2023 Thursday 

Term-II 
4. Diarrhoea  21/12/2023 Thursday 
5. Diabetes Mellitus (DM) 04/01/2024 Thursday 
6. Jaundice  25/02/2024 Thursday 
7. Electrolytes Imbalance  07/03/2024 Thursday 
8. Proteinuria  25/04/2024 Thursday 

Term-III 
9. Thyroid Disorder 09/05/2024 Thursday 
10. Cerebro-vascular disease (CVD) 06/06/2024 Thursday 
11. Deafness 27/06/2024 Thursday 
12. Errors of Refraction 11/07/2024 Thursday 

Generic Topics on Medical Humanities 
1. Behavioral Science 07/09/2023 Thursday 
2. Medical Sociology 21/09/2023 Thursday 
3. Etiquette in using Social Medias 05/10/2023 Thursday 
4. Self-directed Learning including Team Learning 26/10/2023 Thursday 
5. Medical Ethics 16/11/2023 Thursday 

 
 
 
 

      
Ref No.:      Dated: 01-09-2023. 
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 
1. Principal, Eastern Medical College, Cumilla.  
2. Director (Academic), Eastern Medical College, Cumilla. 
3. Vice-Principal and Academic Coordinator, Eastern Medical College, Cumilla.  
4. Phase-2 and Phase-3 Coordinator, Eastern Medical College, Cumilla. 
5. Head, Department of ____________________, Eastern Medical College, Cumilla. 
6. Office Secretary, Eastern Medical College, Cumilla. 
7. Notice Board. 

  
Prof Dr Minati Banerjee 

Phase-1 Coordinator 
Eastern Medical College, Cumilla. 

01-09-2023 




